
 ___________

(x)

x L14PX01949

copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By 

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers.  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.  If by 

virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes 

reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

See Schedule

0070649384

KLAMATH, COUNTY OF

LHA

PORTLAND OR 97204
1220 SW 3rd Avenue, 12th Floor
BLM OR-ST OFC PROC MGMT BR(OR952)

0040436788See Block 16CP00009

 21

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.  IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

is not extended.is extended, 

Items 8 and 15, and returning

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14.  The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

FACILITY CODE CODE 

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

CODE 

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)

7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)CODE 6. ISSUED BY

PAGE   OF  PAGES

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.3. EFFECTIVE DATE2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

1.  CONTRACT ID CODE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

09/21/2014

Attn: Marjorie Young
3300 VANDENBERG RD
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603-3730

Net Increase: $24,878.82

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)  THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

 appropriation date, etc.)  SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return    __________________ copies to the issuing office.

 ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

FAR 52.212-4(c) Changes

x

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

X

 1

TITLE: Klamath Law Enforcement Services for the BLM-Lakeview District Office.

This modification is being issued for the following reasons:

1) A supplemental change within the scope of the contract to add additional funding to

option year 4 for the amount of $25,000.00; line item 00061 added.

2) Deobligate funds in the amount of $121.18 for services not performed during option year

3 and no longer required. Option year 3 has expired, all services have been performed and

paid. Line item 00051 is reduced by $121.18; from $20,000.00 to $19,878.82.

Continued ...

16A. NAME  AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 16C. DATE SIGNED

(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

Susanne Clark

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

Previous edition unusable

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect .



ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

 2  2
CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF

KLAMATH, COUNTY OF

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)

L14PX01949/P00009

        3) By reason of this modification, the value of

        this purchase order is being increased by

        $24,878.82; from $142,620.90 to $167,499.72.

        Delivery Location Code: 0004276557

        BLM-OR KLAMATH FALLS RESOURCE AREA

        2795 ANDERSON AVE BLDG 25

        KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603 US

        Period of Performance: 10/01/2018 to 09/30/2019

        Change Item 00051 to read as follows(amount shown

        is the obligated amount):

00051   Additional Law Enforcement Patrol Services on                                       -121.18

        Public Lands Administered by the BLM

        Delivery: 09/30/2018

        Accounting Info:

        01 Account Assignm: K G/L Account: 6100.252R0

        Business Area: L000 Commitment Item: 252R00 Cost

        Center: LLOR940000 Functional Area:

        L63200000.NU0000 Fund: 18XL1116AF Fund Center:

        LLOR940000 PR Acct Assign: 01

        Funded: -$121.18

        Period of Performance: 10/01/2017 to 09/30/2018

        Add Item 00061 as follows:

00061   Modification to add funding to OY4                                                25,000.00

        Delivery: 09/30/2019

        Accounting Info:

        01 Account Assignm: K G/L Account: 6100.252R0

        Business Area: L000 Commitment Item: 252R00 Cost

        Center: LLOR940000 Functional Area:

        L63200000.NU0000 Fund: 19XL1116AF Fund Center:

        LLOR940000 PR Acct Assign: 01

        Funded: $25,000.00

        Period of Performance: 04/04/2019 to 09/30/2019

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

Sponsored by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.110


